
Office of the City Clerk
Oakland City Hall,

1 Frank H. Ogawa Plaza,
Room 201

Oakland, California 94612

City of Oakland

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 116-1191 Name: Forensic Logic Contract Extension

Status:Type: City Resolution Passed

File created: In control:5/26/2017 Concurrent Meeting of the Oakland Redevelopment
Successor Agency / City Council / Geologic Hazard
Abatement District Board

On agenda: Final action:6/20/2017 6/20/2017

Title: Subject: Forensic Logic Contract Extension
From: Oakland Police Department
Recommendation: Adopt A Resolution 1) Authorizing The City Administrator, Or Designee, To Enter
Into A Six Month Contract Extension With Forensic Logic, Inc., For The Period Of July 1, 2017
Through December 31, 2017, In An Amount Not To Exceed One Hundred Twelve Thousand One
Hundred Eighty Eight Dollars ($112,188), For Use Of Their Leap Network Suite Of Crime Analysis
Applications, Licensing, Technical Support, And Consulting Services; And 2) Waiving The City's
Advertising/ Bidding And Request For Proposal Requirements For The Proposed Purchases

Sponsors: Oakland Police Department

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. View Report, 2. View Supplemental Report, 3. 86801 CMS

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

AdoptedConcurrent Meeting of the
Oakland Redevelopment
Successor Agency / City Council /
Geologic Hazard Abatement
District Board

6/20/2017 1 Pass

Approved the Recommendation of Staff,
and Forward

*Special Public Safety Committee6/13/2017 1 Pass

Scheduled*Rules & Legislation Committee6/1/2017 1

City of Oakland Printed on 6/30/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

